Seiler IQ®
Seiler IQ®
Seiler IQ Floor Mount			  IQ-100
Seiler IQ Wall Mount			   IQ-200
Seiler IQ High Wall Mount		  IQ-300
Seiler IQ Ceiling Mount		  IQ-400
Seiler IQ Table Mount			  IQ-500
(All of the above models are equipped with a fixed 45º head)
With 0-180 Inclinable Head		  IQ-180
Includes Balanced Optical Pod with:
• 	0-180 degree inclined binocular head
• 	Counterbalanced pantographic arm
• 	DUAL LIGHT SOURCE = 50W Metal Halide with backup 15V 150W Halogen
•	 Automatic regulation of line voltage — 90V to 250V
•	 10x Wide Field Eyepieces with Dioptic Locks
• 	Manual focusing control
• 	Infinity corrected/coaxial illumination
• 	Easily maneuverable optical head with tension control knobs
	 and handles
• 	Objective lens 250mm
• 	3 magnifications of 3.5x, 7x, and 11x with 250mm objective
	 working distance lens
Video/Digital Accessories
•	 202402-BS Beam Splitter
•	 202402-VA Video Adapter with “C” Mount
•	 SI300002 CCD High Resolution Color Camera
	 (with S video and composite output)
•	 19MAGTV 19” Flat Panel LCD Color Monitor
•	 SI8102990SX Universal camera adapter
	 (For ALL Digital Point and Shoot Cameras)
•	 SI8194101-SLR Universal camera adapter (For ALL DSLR Cameras)
Additional Accessories
• 	P6-200 Objective Lens 200mm
•	 P6-250 Objective Lens 250mm
•	 P6-300 Objective Lens 300mm
•	 P6-350 Objective Lens 350mm
•	 P6-400 Objective Lens 400mm
•	 202-12.5X Eyepiece 12.5X (each)
•	 202-16X Eyepiece 16X (each)
•	 202402EXT6 600mm Extension Arm
•	 P6-FOC Fiber Optic Cable
3433 Tree Court Industrial Blvd.
St. Louis, MO  63122
Toll Free: (800) 489-2282
Local: (314) 968-2282
Email: micro@seilerinst.com